+
–
øD±0.5
F±0.5
3 min.
14 min.L±0.1
Sleeve
ød±0.05

Value
(µF)
Voltage
(VDC)
Case Size (mm) Ripple Current
100kHz mA
r.m.s.
DF
120Hz
Lead
Diameter
Lead
Space
Price Each
Diameter Length 1 25 100 250
667-EEA-GA1V150 EEA-GA1V150 15 35 6.3 7 50 0.13 0.45 2.5 .30 .138 .117 .084
667-EEA-GA1V150B EEA-GA1V150B 15 35 6.3 7 50 0.13 0.45 5.0 .30 .138 .117 .084
667-EEA-GA1V150H EEA-GA1V150H 15 35 6.3 7 50 0.13 0.45 2.5 .30 .138 .117 .084
667-EEA-GA1V220 EEA-GA1V220 22 35 6.3 7 70 0.13 0.45 2.5 .30 .138 .117 .084
667-EEA-GA1V220B EEA-GA1V220B 22 35 6.3 7 70 0.13 0.45 5.0 .30 .138 .117 .084
667-EEA-GA1V220H EEA-GA1V220H 22 35 6.3 7 70 0.13 0.45 2.5 .30 .138 .117 .084
667-EEA-GA1V470 EEA-GA1V470 47 35 8 7 96 0.13 0.45 2.5 .43 .209 .179 .156
667-EEA-GA1V470B EEA-GA1V470B 47 35 8 7 96 0.13 0.45 5.0 .65 .369 .307 .23
667-EEA-GA1V470H EEA-GA1V470H 47 35 8 7 96 0.13 0.45 2.5 .65 .369 .307 .23
667-EEA-GA1HR10 EEA-GA1HR10 0.1 50 4 7 1.1 0.10 0.45 1.5 .22 .10 .085 .072
667-EEA-GA1HR10B EEA-GA1HR10B 0.1 50 4 7 1.1 0.10 0.45 5.0 .32 .125 .091 .075
667-EEA-GA1HR10H EEA-GA1HR10H 0.1 50 4 7 1.1 0.10 0.45 2.5 .32 .125 .091 .075
667-EEA-GA1HR15 EEA-GA1HR15 0.15 50 4 7 1.7 0.10 0.45 1.5 .22 .10 .085 .072
667-EEA-GA1HR15B EEA-GA1HR15B 0.15 50 4 7 1.7 0.10 0.45 5.0 .32 .125 .091 .075
667-EEA-GA1HR15H EEA-GA1HR15H 0.15 50 4 7 1.7 0.10 0.45 2.5 .32 .125 .091 .075
667-EEA-GA1HR22 EEA-GA1HR22 0.22 50 4 7 2.3 0.10 0.45 1.5 .22 .10 .085 .072
667-EEA-GA1HR22B EEA-GA1HR22B 0.22 50 4 7 2.3 0.10 0.45 5.0 .32 .125 .091 .075
667-EEA-GA1HR22H EEA-GA1HR22H 0.22 50 4 7 2.3 0.10 0.45 2.5 .32 .125 .091 .075
667-EEA-GA1HR33 EEA-GA1HR33 0.33 50 4 7 3.5 0.10 0.45 1.5 .22 .10 .085 .072
667-EEA-GA1HR33B EEA-GA1HR33B 0.33 50 4 7 3.5 0.10 0.45 5.0 .32 .125 .091 .075
667-EEA-GA1HR33H EEA-GA1HR33H 0.33 50 4 7 3.5 0.10 0.45 2.5 .32 .125 .091 .075
667-EEA-GA1HR47 EEA-GA1HR47 0.47 50 4 7 5 0.10 0.45 1.5 .22 .10 .085 .072
667-EEA-GA1HR47B EEA-GA1HR47B 0.47 50 4 7 5 0.10 0.45 5.0 .32 .125 .091 .075
667-EEA-GA1HR47H EEA-GA1HR47H 0.47 50 4 7 5 0.10 0.45 2.5 .32 .125 .091 .075
667-EEA-GA1HR68 EEA-GA1HR68 0.68 50 4 7 7 0.10 0.45 1.5 .22 .10 .085 .072
667-EEA-GA1HR68B EEA-GA1HR68B 0.68 50 4 7 7 0.10 0.45 5.0 .32 .125 .091 .075
667-EEA-GA1HR68H EEA-GA1HR68H 0.68 50 4 7 7 0.10 0.45 2.5 .32 .125 .091 .075
667-EEA-GA1H1R0 EEA-GA1H1R0 1 50 4 7 10 0.10 0.45 1.5 .22 .10 .085 .072
667-EEA-GA1H1R0B EEA-GA1H1R0B 1 50 4 7 10 0.10 0.45 5.0 .32 .125 .091 .075
667-EEA-GA1H1R0H EEA-GA1H1R0H 1 50 4 7 10 0.10 0.45 2.5 .32 .125 .091 .075
667-EEA-GA1H1R5 EEA-GA1H1R5 1.5 50 4 7 16 0.10 0.45 1.5 .22 .10 .085 .072
667-EEA-GA1H1R5B EEA-GA1H1R5B 1.5 50 4 7 16 0.10 0.45 5.0 .32 .125 .091 .075
667-EEA-GA1H1R5H EEA-GA1H1R5H 1.5 50 4 7 16 0.10 0.45 2.5 .32 .125 .091 .075
667-EEA-GA1H2R2 EEA-GA1H2R2 2.2 50 4 7 18 0.10 0.45 1.5 .22 .10 .085 .072
667-EEA-GA1H2R2B EEA-GA1H2R2B 2.2 50 4 7 18 0.10 0.45 5.0 .32 .125 .091 .075
667-EEA-GA1H2R2H EEA-GA1H2R2H 2.2 50 4 7 18 0.10 0.45 2.5 .32 .125 .091 .075
667-EEA-GA1H3R3 EEA-GA1H3R3 3.3 50 4 7 22 0.10 0.45 1.5 .22 .10 .085 .072
667-EEA-GA1H3R3B EEA-GA1H3R3B 3.3 50 4 7 22 0.10 0.45 5.0 .32 .125 .091 .075
667-EEA-GA1H3R3H EEA-GA1H3R3H 3.3 50 4 7 22 0.10 0.45 2.5 .32 .125 .091 .075
667-EEA-GA1H4R7 EEA-GA1H4R7 4.7 50 4 7 26 0.10 0.45 1.5 .22 .10 .085 .072
667-EEA-GA1H4R7B EEA-GA1H4R7B 4.7 50 4 7 26 0.10 0.45 5.0 .32 .125 .091 .075
667-EEA-GA1H4R7H EEA-GA1H4R7H 4.7 50 4 7 26 0.10 0.45 2.5 .32 .125 .091 .075
667-EEA-GA1H6R8 EEA-GA1H6R8 6.8 50 5 7 35 0.10 0.45 2.0 .25 .113 .096 .076
667-EEA-GA1H6R8B EEA-GA1H6R8B 6.8 50 5 7 35 0.10 0.45 5.0 .25 .113 .096 .076
667-EEA-GA1H6R8H EEA-GA1H6R8H 6.8 50 5 7 35 0.10 0.45 2.5 .25 .113 .096 .076
667-EEA-GA1H100 EEA-GA1H100 10 50 6.3 7 39 0.10 0.45 2.5 .30 .138 .117 .084
667-EEA-GA1H100B EEA-GA1H100B 10 50 6.3 7 39 0.10 0.45 5.0 .30 .138 .117 .084
667-EEA-GA1H100H EEA-GA1H100H 10 50 6.3 7 39 0.10 0.45 2.5 .56 .231 .191 .15
667-EEA-GA1H150 EEA-GA1H150 15 50 6.3 7 55 0.10 0.45 2.5 .30 .138 .117 .084
667-EEA-GA1H150B EEA-GA1H150B 15 50 6.3 7 55 0.10 0.45 5.0 .30 .138 .117 .084
667-EEA-GA1H150H EEA-GA1H150H 15 50 6.3 7 55 0.10 0.45 2.5 .30 .138 .117 .084
667-EEA-GA1H220 EEA-GA1H220 22 50 8 7 70 0.10 0.45 2.5 .43 .209 .179 .156
667-EEA-GA1H220B EEA-GA1H220B 22 50 8 7 70 0.10 0.45 5.0 .65 .369 .307 .23
667-EEA-GA1H220H EEA-GA1H220H 22 50 8 7 70 0.10 0.45 2.5 .65 .369 .307 .23
667-EEA-GA1H330 EEA-GA1H330 33 50 8 7 91 0.10 0.45 2.5 .43 .209 .179 .156
667-EEA-GA1H330B EEA-GA1H330B 33 50 8 7 91 0.10 0.45 5.0 .65 .369 .307 .23
667-EEA-GA1H330H EEA-GA1H330H 33 50 8 7 91 0.10 0.45 2.5 .65 .369 .307 .23
DIMENSIONS: in. (mm)